Company

A World of Cakes LLC

A&D Creative Creations

All Island Realty Group

Amelia’s Bridal

American Laser Centers

Ardysslife

Arriva Travel - American Express
Arthur Murray Dance Studio

Ask Me About Destination Weddings
Barbados Tourism Authority

Beach Bum Tanning

Bed of Roses

Bed, Bath & Beyond

Bob Wallace Photography

Brides .com/Brides NY/Brides CT
Cabot Creamery Cooperative
Capeberry Events - C.V. Rich Mansions
Chocolate Fountain Desserts
Christopher's Photography Studio
Clifford Michael Design - New York
Contemporary Bride

Country Manor Catering at Holiday Inn Mt. Kisco
David's Bridal

Denise Proctor Bridal Designs

DJ Johnny O Sounds t Remember
Don't Stop The Music Inc

Dr. Josh Fink - Aesthetic Physician
Eau De Luxe

Elements Fine Catering

Elmsford Chiropractic

Ethan Allen Hotel & Conference Center
Fara Bridal

FDR Drive Entertainment

Fischer Williams Photohraphic Studios
Funtime Amusements

Green Light Limousine Services
Halinka

Hollow Brook Golf Club

Hooked For Good

Hudson Valley Weddings

Invitations by Patti

ItWorks

Jimmy Dee Music/Fantasy Flash
John Rizzo Photography

Juliati Photagraphy

KRGIN Photography

KRV Make Up Artistry

La Bella Bride Magazine

LaRobe By Leah, Inc.

Laser Cosmetica

Let There Be Light

Lia Sophia Jewelry - Jessica Hyde-Cadogan
Lifetime Events by Jacqueline
Locations Magazine

Longwood Country Inn

Lori Minovich Ballroom Dancing
Lulu's Custom Cakes

Macy's

Mark Davidson Photography
Metamorphosis You Only Better

Description

Cakes

Balloon Decorations
Travel

Bridal Boutique
Aesthetic Cosmetic
Body Shaper

Travel

Dance Studio
Destination Weddings
Travel

Tanning Salon
Florist

Gift Registry
Photography
Magazine

Food

Catering Facility
Chocolate Fountain
Photography
Mother Of The Bride
Magazine

Hotel and Banquet
Bridal Gowns
Bridal Gowns

DJ Services

Disc Jockey
Aesthetics

Skincare, Fragrances
Catering
Chiropractor

Hotel

Bridal Gowns

Band

Photographer

Photo Booth
Limousines

Banquet & Catering

Media

Invitations

Skin Care/Beauty
DJ Services
Photography
Photogragphy
Photography
Make-up artist
Bridal Publication
Bridal Dress Shop
Laser Hair Removal
Candles
Jewelry-Lia Sophia
Event Planning
Wedding Publication
Inn

Dance Lessons
Custom Cakes
Bridal Registry
Photogragphy
Make-up Artist

Booths
52
19
78
107
46
85
109
61
50
21
S1A
89
10
S3a
S3
98
7
18
67
S1
111
47
6
39
121
123
51
23
96
95
97
59
119, Stage 2
86
122
S1B
24
4
65
Reg Thle
100
79
87
3

C
63
11B
List
120
70
44
108
List
3a
66
16
116

45
48



musically Yours

my Kate Parker Wedding

My Marriage Market

N.Y. Prostyle Professional Hair & Make-Up
New England Photo Booth

Olivier Photography

Pelham Split Rock Golf Course

Perfect Wedding Guide

Photography By Terry Michael

Pure Mix DJ

Ranita Productions, LLC

Regency Studios

Royal Prestige/ Chef World

Royal Wedding Center

Saint Lucia Tourist Board

Shades of Beauty

Shaklee-Debbie Miron,Authorized Shaklee Dist.
Sheraton Tarrytown

Silver Star Limousine

Silverleaf Resorts, Inc.

Spark Group LLC

Stratos Hair Design

T.L.C. Limousine, Inc.

The Bowl Company

The Candlewood Inn & Fox Hill Inn

The Capriccio Ensemble

The Killington Grand Resort Hotel

The Knot Weddings New York Magazine
The Men's Wearhouse

The Pros Entertainment Services

The Royal Regency Hotel & Catering

The Sadkhin

The Wedding Channel.com

Top 40 DJs

Top Class Limousine, LTD

Trinket and Treasure

Trump National Golf Club

Tupperware

Tutti Belli

Tuxedo By Giovanni

Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts
Vermont Magazine

Video Veration Productions

Wedding Center Plus & Eclipse Limousine
Wedding Sites & Services Magazine
WedSpace.com

West Branch Resort

Westchester Bridal Resource

Westchester Entertainment

Westchester Health Associates- Dermatology
Westchester Magazine

Westchester Marriott

Whithy Castle Catering + Royal Griling Company
White Plains Monthly - Inspiria Media/Publishing
Windsor Tuxedo

DJ Service
Event Coordinator

Hair & Makeup
Photo Booths
Photographer
Banquets/Inn
Publication
Photographer
Entertainment
Wedding Services
Photogragphy
Bridal Registry
Limousines
Honeymoons
Cosmetics

Health & Fitness
Banquet/Accomodation
Limousines
Vacation Packages
Event Services

Hair Stylist
Limousines

China

Banquet Facility
Musician

Reception Site
Magazine

Tuxedos

DJ Services
Banquet Facility
Healthcare

Media
Entertainment Servic
Limousines
Invitations & Favors
Banquet & Catering
Tupperware
Invitations & Favors
Tuxedos

Vacation Resort Prop
Publication
Videography
Limousines
Magazine

Brides Website
Destination Weddings
Bridal Resource

DJ Service
Dermatology
Publication
Accommodations
Reception Site
Publication/Magazine
Tuxedos

20
29
9
114
76
94
49
101
92
56
17
99
71
15, Out2, Outl
41
90
38
81
64
110
68
58
115
26
69
L-A
28
112
5
30
27
113
S2
102
35, 13, 73, 37
75
25
11A
12
106
55
77
22
A
L-4
S4
14
62
8
82
L-3
11
91
105
57



