Company	Description	Booths
A World of Cakes LLC	Cakes	52
A&D Creative Creations	Balloon Decorations	19
All Island Realty Group	Travel	78
Amelia's Bridal	Bridal Boutique	107
American Laser Centers	Aesthetic Cosmetic	46
Ardysslife	Body Shaper	85
Arriva Travel - American Express	Travel	109
Arthur Murray Dance Studio	Dance Studio	61
Ask Me About Destination Weddings	<b>Destination Weddings</b>	50
Barbados Tourism Authority	Travel	21
Beach Bum Tanning	Tanning Salon	S1A
Bed of Roses	Florist	89
Bed, Bath & Beyond	Gift Registry	10
Bob Wallace Photography	Photography	S3a
Brides .com/Brides NY/Brides CT	Magazine	S 3
Cabot Creamery Cooperative	Food Catarina Facility	98 7
Capeberry Events - C.V. Rich Mansions Chocolate Fountain Desserts	Catering Facility Chocolate Fountain	7 18
Christopher's Photography Studio	Photography	67
Clifford Michael Design - New York	Mother Of The Bride	S1
Contemporary Bride	Magazine Magazine	111
Country Manor Catering at Holiday Inn Mt. Kisco	Hotel and Banquet	47
David's Bridal	Bridal Gowns	6
Denise Proctor Bridal Designs	Bridal Gowns	39
DJ Johnny O Sounds t Remember	DJ Services	121
Don't Stop The Music Inc	Disc Jockey	123
Dr. Josh Fink - Aesthetic Physician	Aesthetics	51
Eau De Luxe	Skincare, Fragrances	23
Elements Fine Catering	Catering	96
Elmsford Chiropractic	Chiropractor	95
Ethan Allen Hotel & Conference Center	Hotel	97
Fara Bridal	Bridal Gowns	59
FDR Drive Entertainment	Band	119, Stage 2
Fischer Williams Photohraphic Studios	Photographer	86
Funtime Amusements	Photo Booth	122
Green Light Limousine Services	Limousines	S1B
Halinka		24
Hollow Brook Golf Club	Banquet & Catering	4
Hooked For Good	3.6.12	65 D. T. T. L.
Hudson Valley Weddings	Media	Reg Tble
Invitations by Patti	Invitations	100
ItWorks	Skin Care/Beauty	79
Jimmy Dee Music/Fantasy Flash	DJ Services	87 3
John Rizzo Photography	Photography Photography	C
Juliati Photagraphy KRGIN Photography	Photography	63
KRV Make Up Artistry	Make-up artist	11B
La Bella Bride Magazine	Bridal Publication	List
LaRobe By Leah, Inc.	Bridal Dress Shop	120
Laser Cosmetica	Laser Hair Removal	70
Let There Be Light	Candles	44
Lia Sophia Jewelry - Jessica Hyde-Cadogan	Jewelry-Lia Sophia	108
Lifetime Events by Jacqueline	Event Planning	List
Locations Magazine	Wedding Publication	3a
Longwood Country Inn	Inn	66
Lori Minovich Ballroom Dancing	Dance Lessons	16
Lulu's Custom Cakes	Custom Cakes	116
Macy's	Bridal Registry	D
Mark Davidson Photography	Photograqphy	45
Metamorphosis You Only Better	Make-up Artist	48

' 11 X/	DIG .	20
musically Yours	DJ Service	20
my Kate Parker Wedding	Event Coordinator	29
My Marriage Market	**	9
N.Y. Prostyle Professional Hair & Make-Up	Hair & Makeup	114
New England Photo Booth	Photo Booths	76
Olivier Photography	Photographer	94
Pelham Split Rock Golf Course	Banquets/Inn	49
Perfect Wedding Guide	Publication	101
Photography By Terry Michael	Photographer	92
Pure Mix DJ	Entertainment	56
Ranita Productions, LLC	Wedding Services	17
Regency Studios	Photograqphy	99
Royal Prestige/ Chef World	Bridal Registry	71
Royal Wedding Center	Limousines	15, Out2, Out1
Saint Lucia Tourist Board	Honeymoons	41
Shades of Beauty	Cosmetics	90
Shaklee-Debbie Miron, Authorized Shaklee Dist.	Health & Fitness	38
Sheraton Tarrytown	Banquet/Accomodation	81
Silver Star Limousine	Limousines	64
Silverleaf Resorts, Inc.	Vacation Packages	110
Spark Group LLC	Event Services	68
Stratos Hair Design	Hair Stylist	58
T.L.C. Limousine, Inc.	Limousines	115
The Bowl Company	China	26
The Candlewood Inn & Fox Hill Inn	Banquet Facility	69
The Capriccio Ensemble	Musician	L-A
The Killington Grand Resort Hotel	Reception Site	28
The Knot Weddings New York Magazine	Magazine	112
The Men's Wearhouse	Tuxedos	5
The Pros Entertainment Services	DJ Services	30
The Royal Regency Hotel & Catering	Banquet Facility	27
The Sadkhin	Healthcare	113
The Wedding Channel.com	Media	S 2
Top 40 DJs	Entertainment Servic	102
Top Class Limousine, LTD	Limousines	35, 13, 73, 37
Trinket and Treasure	Invitations & Favors	75
Trump National Golf Club	Banquet & Catering	25
Tupperware	Tupperware	11A
Tutti Belli	Invitations & Favors	12
Tuxedo By Giovanni	Tuxedos	106
Vacation Village Resorts/Great Eastern Resorts	Vacation Resort Prop	55
Vermont Magazine	Publication	77
Video Veration Productions	Videography	22
Wedding Center Plus & Eclipse Limousine	Limousines	Α
Wedding Sites & Services Magazine	Magazine	L-4
WedSpace.com	Brides Website	S4
West Branch Resort	<b>Destination Weddings</b>	14
Westchester Bridal Resource	Bridal Resource	62
Westchester Entertainment	DJ Service	8
Westchester Health Associates- Dermatology	Dermatology	82
Westchester Magazine	Publication	L-3
Westchester Marriott	Accommodations	11
Whitby Castle Catering + Royal Griling Company	Reception Site	91
White Plains Monthly - Inspiria Media/Publishing	Publication/Magazine	105
Windsor Tuxedo	Tuxedos	57